SafeSite Hazardous Application| Area Light
www.dialight.com 75
HZXW3
•	 Stainless steel bracket
HZXW7
•	 Aluminum bracket
HZXSAFETABS
•	 Safety Tabs
HZXSTAN100S
•	 1.00” (1.315” Pole OD) Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN125S
•	 1.25” (1.660” Pole OD) Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN150S
•	 1.50” (1.900” Pole OD) Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN200S
•	 2.00” (2.375” Pole OD) Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN100T
•	 1.00” (1.315” Pole OD) NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount Junction
Box
HZXSTAN125T
•	 1.25” (1.660” Pole OD) NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount
Junction Box
HZXSTAN150T
•	 1.50” (1.900” Pole OD) NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount
Junction Box
HZXSTAN200T
•	 2.00” (2.375” Pole OD) NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount
Junction Box
HZXW4
•	 Stainless steel bracket with pipe clamp
HZXW8
•	 Aluminum bracket with pipe clamp
HZXJB075
•	 0.75” Ceiling / Wall / Pole Mount Junction Box
HZXJB100
•	 1.00” Pole Mount Junction Box
HZXJB125
•	 1.25” Pole Mount Junction Box
HZXJB150
•	 1.50” Pole Mount Junction Box
HZXSAFEKIT
•	 Safety cable kit
SafeSite LED Area Light
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
HZXJB075PC1
•	 0.75” Junction Box
HZXJB100PC1
•	 1.00” Junction Box
HZXJB125PC1
•	 1.25” Junction Box
HZXJB150PC1
•	 1.50” Junction Box
Classifications: CID2 • CIID1 • CIID2
Classifications: CID2
Classifications: CID2 • CIID1 • CIID2
Classifications: CID2 • CIID1 • CIID2
Classifications: CID2 • CIID1 • CIID2
Classifications: CID2 • CIID1 • CIID2
Classifications: CID2